
Szczecin Szczecin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
DOWOLNY 400 100

1. Żyder Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 408 371 779 371 408
2. Nowaczyński Mateusz 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 291 352 643 291 352
3. Wiśniewski Aleksander 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 351 320 671 320 351
4. Gorra Mikołaj 2003 MKP Szczecin 303 307 610 303 307
5. Kowalski Mateusz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 304 299 603 299 304
5. Jardzioch Eryk 2003 MKP Szczecin 291 304 595 291 304
7. Sułkowski Daniel 2003 Znicz Koszalin 291 301 592 291 301
8. Biskupski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 222 297 519 222 297
9. Zwiefka Mikołaj 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 257 284 541 257 284
10. Wilas Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin 283 281 564 281 283
11. Klein Olaf 2003 Znicz Koszalin 270 250 520 250 270
12. Połczyński Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 269 241 510 241 269
13. Gaweł Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin 268 225 493 225 268
14. Sporek Dawid 2003 Wodnik Police 261 207 468 207 261
15. Szczubkowski Kornel 2003 Kołobrzeg 0 258 258 0 258
16. Bała Cyprian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 256 227 483 227 256
17. Nowakowski Łukasz 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 230 254 484 230 254
18. Walczak Wiktor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 238 0 238 0 238
19. Ciszkowski Konrad 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 219 236 455 219 236
20. Rosiak Krzysztof 2003 Marlin Gryfino 229 158 387 158 229
21. Reterski Damian 2003 H2O Koszalin 224 0 224 0 224
22. Południak Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 223 0 223 0 223
23. Bekier Wojciech 2003 Stilon Gorzów 221 167 388 167 221
24. Sosiw Krystian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 220 0 220 0 220
25. Kaczmarczyk Marcel 2003 Stilon Gorzów 219 194 413 194 219
26. Wites Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 219 219 0 219
27. Kamiński Mikołaj 2003 Stilon Gorzów 166 218 384 166 218
28. Janiec Radosław 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 215 0 215 0 215
29. Borsuk Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 213 213 0 213
30. Nowak Jakub 2003 H2O Koszalin 0 208 208 0 208
31. Studziński Oliwier 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 202 202 0 202
32. Nicpoń Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 200 200 0 200
33. Szczyt Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 199 199 0 199
34. Materla Marcel 2003 MKP Szczecin 195 190 385 190 195
35. Szafrański Wiktor 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 195 0 195 0 195
36. Nowakowski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 191 191 0 191



37. Kropidłowski Adam 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 191 191 0 191
38. Wolski Wiktor 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 186 186 0 186
39. Kowalczyk Maciej 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 179 179 0 179
40. Adamski Błażej 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 145 0 145 0 145
41. Nizio Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 139 139 0 139
42. Janeczek Marcel 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
43. Szymański Igor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
44. Pośledni Eryk 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
45. Jastrowicz Kacper 2003 Marlin Gryfino 0 0 0
46. Łuźniak Igor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
47. Tomiczek Filip 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
48. Jankowski-Rios C. 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
49. Turała Adrian 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
50. Radomski Marcin 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
51. Korżownik Hubert 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
52. Przyjemski Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 0 0

Szczecin Szczecin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
KLASYCZNY 100 200

1. Kłopotek-Główczewski P. 2003 Znicz Koszalin 250 330 580 250 330
2. Wróbel Bartosz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 311 311 622 311 311
3. Kozłowski Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 309 0 309 0 309
4. Wiśniewski Aleksander 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 306 277 583 277 306
5. Sułkowski Daniel 2003 Znicz Koszalin 296 294 590 294 296
6. Wolski Wiktor 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 249 249 0 249
7. Malinowski Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 207 245 452 207 245
8. Rosiak Krzysztof 2003 Marlin Gryfino 238 181 419 181 238
9. Wrzeszcz Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 177 224 401 177 224
10. Klein Olaf 2003 Znicz Koszalin 175 222 397 175 222
11. Szczyt Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 220 0 220 0 220
12. Pajor Szymon 2003 MKP Szczecin 178 213 391 178 213
13. Jankowski-Rois C. 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 184 210 394 184 210
14. Mokrzycki Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 184 207 391 184 207
15. Nicpoń Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 202 186 388 186 202
16. Janiec Radosław 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 194 0 194 0 194
17. Nowak Jakub 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 193 0 193 0 193
18. Tomiczek Filip 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 193 0 193 0 193
19. Młynarski Łukasz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 171 0 171 0 171



20. Kowalczyk Maciej 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 169 0 169 0 169
21. Borsuk Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 152 0 152 0 152
22. Nowakowski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 149 0 149 0 149
23. Bekier Wojciech 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 148 0 148 0 148
24. Nizio Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 129 0 129 0 129
25. Kropidłowski Adam 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 124 0 124 0 124
26. Janeczek Marcel 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
27. Pilarski Kacper 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 0 0 0 0
28. Radomski Marcin 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
29. Zwiefka Mikołaj 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 0 0
30. Pasieka Dawid 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 0 0 0
31. Mucha Krystian 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
32. 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 0

Szczecin Szczecin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
GRZBIET 200 50

1. Żyder Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 377 376 753 376 377
2. Wojnowski Damian 2003 Wodnik Police 322 269 591 269 322
3. Brodziński Franciszek 2003 Znicz Koszalin 287 293 580 287 293
4. Kłopotek-Główczewski P. 2003 Znicz Koszalin 268 270 538 268 270
5. Jardzioch Eryk 2003 MKP Szczecin 256 266 522 256 266
6. Wilas Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin 255 240 495 240 255
7. Wróbel Mikołaj 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 244 194 438 194 244
8. Nowakowski Łukasz 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 226 244 470 226 244
9. Bała Cyprian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 228 228 456 228 228
10. Sporek Dawid 2003 Wodnik Police 207 221 428 207 221
11. Surowiec Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 176 215 391 176 215
12. Wites Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 204 189 393 189 204
13. Studziński Oliwier 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 197 194 391 194 197
14. Szczyt Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 196 196 0 196
15. Zwiefka Mikołaj 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 192 192 0 192
16. Kamiński Mikołaj 2003 Stilon Gorzów 167 191 358 167 191
17. Ciszkowski Konrad 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 167 167 0 167
18. Jankowski - Rios Carlos 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 162 162 0 162
19. Kropidłowski Adam 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 161 161 0 161
20. Borsuk Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 160 160 0 160
21. Kowalczyk Maciej 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 158 154 312 154 158
22. Nizio Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 146 133 279 133 146



23. Wrzeszcz Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 144 144 0 144
24. Oziewicz Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 132 132 0 132
25. Nowakowski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 132 132 0 132
26. Szymański Igor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
27. Matysko Kornel 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 0 0
28. Łuźniak Igor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
29. Brodowski Łukasz 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
30. Sosiw Krystian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 0
31. Cacaj Wiktor 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 0
32. Tomiczek Filip 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
33. Połczyński Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 0
34. Radomski Marcin 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
35. Sztark Krzysztof 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 0 0
36. Przyjemski Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 0 0
37. Kwiatkowski F. 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 0 0
38. Pośledni Eryk 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0

Szczecin Szczecin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
MOTYL 50 100

1. Roś Jakub 2003 Znicz Koszalin 334 375 709 334 375
2. Korona Kacper 2003 MKP Szczecin 307 325 632 307 325
3. Nowaczyński Mateusz 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 282 318 600 282 318
4. Sobolewski Aleksander 2003 Znicz Koszalin 273 296 569 273 296
5. Wróbel Bartosz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 287 0 287 0 287
6. Kowalski Mateusz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 229 256 485 229 256
7. Wróbel Mikołaj 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 254 172 426 172 254
8. Biskupski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 237 228 465 228 237
9. Kaczmarczyk Marcel 2003 Stilon Gorzów 163 217 380 163 217
10. Szczubkowski Kornel 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 198 214 412 198 214
11. Gorra Mikołaj 2003 MKP Szczecin 186 199 385 186 199
12. Fidos Bruno 2003 Foka Choszczno 0 195 195 0 195
13. Połczyński Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 156 181 337 156 181
14. Reterski Damian 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 168 0 168 0 168
15. Sztark Krzysztof 2003 MKP Szczecin 167 0 167 0 167
16. Zwiefka Mikołaj 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 166 0 166 0 166
17. Południak Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 157 0 157 0 157
18. Korżownik Hubert 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 154 0 154 0 154
19. Ciszkowski Konrad 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 148 0 148 0 148



20. Szafrański Wiktor 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 147 0 147 0 147
21. Łuźniak Igor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 146 0 146 0 146
22. Oziewicz Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 144 115 259 115 144
23. Kropidłowski Adam 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 140 0 140 0 140
24. Nowak Jakub 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 132 132 0 132
25. Sosiw Krystian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 125 0 125 0 125
26. Materla Marcel 2003 MKP Szczecin 103 102 205 102 103
27. Adamski Błażej 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 57 0 57 0 57
28. Turała Adrian 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
29. Romanowski Robert 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
30. Jastrowicz Kacper 2003 Marlin Gryfino 0 0 0
31. Walczak Wiktor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
32. Kamiński Mikołaj 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
33. Bekier Wojciech 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
34. Mucha Krystian 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0

Szczecin Szczecin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
ZMIENNY 100 200

1. Roś Jakub 2003 Znicz Koszalin 326 360 686 326 360
2. Korona Kacper 2003 MKP Szczecin 316 355 671 316 355
3. Sobolewski Aleksander 2003 Znicz Koszalin 316 349 665 316 349
4. Brodziński Franciszek 2003 Znicz Koszalin 296 332 628 296 332
5. Wojnowski Damian 2003 Wodnik Police 290 331 621 290 331
6. Malinowski Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 228 270 498 228 270
7. Szczubkowski Kornel 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 237 0 237 0 237
8. Kozłowski Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 226 0 226 0 226
9. Pajor Szymon 2003 MKP Szczecin 163 223 386 163 223
10. Pilarski Kacper 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 218 218 0 218
11. Walczak Wiktor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 217 0 217 0 217
12. Surowiec Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 203 216 419 203 216
13. Młynarski Łukasz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 196 211 407 196 211
14. Szczyt Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 205 0 205 0 205
15. Tomiczek Filip 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 197 0 197 0 197
16. Korżownik Hubert 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 194 0 194 0 194
17. Jankowski-Rios C. 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 191 0 191 0 191
18. Nicpoń Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 189 0 189 0 189
19. Sztark Krzysztof 2003 MKP Szczecin 189 0 189 0 189



20. Wites Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 187 0 187 0 187
21. Studziński Oliwer 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 185 0 185 0 185
22. Nowakowski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 182 0 182 0 182
23. Mokrzycki Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 159 180 339 159 180
24. Borsuk Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 176 0 176 0 176
25. Nowak Jakub 2003 H2O Koszalin 171 0 171 0 171
26. Gaweł Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin 169 0 169 0 169
27. Oziewicz Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 164 0 164 0 164
28. Wrzeszcz Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 142 0 142 0 142
29. Turała Adrian 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
30. Matysko Kornel 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 0 0 0
31. Łuźniak Igor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0 0 0
32. Janiec Radosław 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0
33. Romanowski Robert 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
34. Jastrowicz Kacper 2003 Marlin Gryfino 0 0 0
35. Reterski Damian 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 0 0
36. Mucha Krystian 2003 Neptun Stargard 0 0 0
37. Wolski Wiktor 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 0
38. Bała Cyprian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 0
39. Kwiatkowski Franciszek 2003 Znicz Koszalin 0 0 0


